:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9806779

Aug 24, 2024 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 306,461 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 789030 - 0.018856562 ETH®
52.01 USD

2 789031 - 0.018511117 ETH®
51.06 USD

3 789032 - 0.018498158 ETH®
51.03 USD

4 789033 - 0.018831385 ETH®
51.94 USD

S 789034 - 0.018744055 ETH®
51.70 USD

6 789035 - 0.018714639 ETH®
51.62 USD

7 789036 - 0.018894206 ETH®
52.12 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9806779
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/306461
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789030
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789031
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789032
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789033
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789034
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789035
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789036
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Validator Id

789038

789039

789047

789048

789051

789052

789053

789054

789055

Validator Id

1261971

Amount

0.019109456
52.71 USD

0.019134626
52.78 USD

0.018954964
52.29 USD

0.019022164
52.47 USD

0.018697044
51.57 USD

0.018506658
51.05 USD

0.064559556
178.09 USD

0.018706847
51.60 USD

0.018925329
52.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.045872508

126.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789038
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789039
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789047
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789048
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789051
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789052
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789053
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789054
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/789055
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1261971

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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